
Margosatubig Regional Hospital Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2020

Code (PAP)

50604050 '1 1

Procur€ment
Progrrm/Project

Procurement of Various Medical
Equipmenl for COVID-'19 Response

PMO/
End-U8er

HFIMS

Mode of Procur€ment

NP-53.2 Emergency
Cases

Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source
of Funds

Special
Purpose
Fund

Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
(brief description

of
ProgramrActivity,

Project)

Medical Equipme
for COVID-'19
Response

Advsrti3eme
nuPosting of

IB'REI

N/A

SubmB3ion
,Opening of

Bid3

Notice of
Award

11-Jun

Contract
Signing

29-Jun

Total

-

12,200,000.00

MOOE co

12,200,000.00

O rdi n ary Laryngosco pe ( 1 0
units)

300,000.00 300.000.00

V ideo Laryngo sco pe, h igh-e nd
(1 unit)

1,350,000.00 1,350,O00.00

V ideo Laryngo sco pe, h and he ld
only (1 unit)

320.000.00 320,000.00

Video Laryngoscory,
handhold, compatible with a
laroe nonitor fi unit)

380,000.00

2D Echo (1 unit) 2,600,000.00 2,600,000.00
Cardiac Monitor (20 units) 4,000,000.00 4,000.000.00
HEPA Filter Machine (3 units) 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00

@
50604050 99

High Flow Oxygen Nasal
Cannula 100 units

Procurement of Equipment
intended for COVID-19 Response

-

HFMS NP-53.2 Emergency
Cases

N/A '17-Mar N/A 18-Mar lncome

250.000.00

I
501,000.00

250,000.00

-

501.000.00

-

Equipment for
covto-19
Resoonse

AIRCONDITIONER, 1.5HP HFMS 45.000.00 45,000.00
AIRCON, WALL-MOUNTED,
SPLIT WPE INVERTER
TYPE. 1.sHP

HFMS 90,000.00 90,000.00

VACUUM PUMP MOTOR HFMS 19 000.00 19.000.00
REFRIGERANT RECOVERY
MACHINE

39,000.00 39,000.00

AIRCON, SPLIT.WPE,
INVERTER, 2.sHP

HFMS 130,000.00

AIRCONDITIONER, 2HP HFMS 107.000.00 107.00a.00
SIA/NLESS TANK, 1OOOL HFMS 25.000.00 25,000.00
AIR COMPRESSOR, 1HP HFMS 15.000.00 15,000.00

@
50299990 99

AIR COMPRESSOR

@
Procurcment of Supplies intended
for COVID-19 Response

HFMS

CSR/COVID
Core

Team/HFMS/
Nursino

NP-53.2 Emergency
Cases

T
N/A

-

17-Mat
I

N/A
I

18-l\4ar
I
lncome

:al iti)t)i)i)I
5,024,568.00 5,024,568.00

31.O00 00I
Supplies for
covlD- 19

Response
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Medical u nder Fu nd
27-May

380.000.00

HFMS

130,O00.00



Margosatubig Regional Hospital supplemental Annual Procurement plan for Fy 2o2o

Schedule for Each Procurcment Activity Estimatod Budget (PhP)Code (PAP) Procuremenl
Program/Project

PMO'
End-Uaer

Mode ol Procurament

Advarti3eme
nuPosting of

IB/REI

Submiasion
/OponinO ot

Bids

Notice of
Award

Contracl
Signing

Source
of Funds

Total MOOE co

Ramrlks
(brief dercription

ol
ProgrardActivity,

Proj.ct)
fIE ROO END, UR 3,200.00 3,200.00
RACK END UR 3,400.00 3,400.00
BATTERY, AA 550.00 550.00
BATTERY, AAA 440.00 440.00
COVER CELLOPHANE 7.500.00 7,5@.00
HAARD MATERIAL SUIT,
DISPOSABLE, MADE OF
NON-WOVEN
POLYPROPYLENE FABRIC
MATERIAL

550.000 00 550,000 00

COVER CELLOPHANE 3.750.00 3,750.00
DOUBLE.SIOED TAPE, 1" 204.00 204.00
DOUELE-SIDED TAPE 1" 204.00 204.00
MIRROR 200.00 200.00
CUP HOOK 144.00 144.00
MALE SOCKET 50.00 50.00
OUTLET, 3.GANG 68.00 68 00
ADAPTOR 110.00 110.00
gL\TTERY, AA 200.00 200.00
BATTEIY, AAA 720.00 720.00
MASK, N95AN95,
DISPOSABLE, WITH
RESP/RA TOR

542,500.00 542.500.00

LEATHERETTE, 5OM/ROLL 9.000.00 9,000.00
PATIENT GOWN,
D/SPOSAATE ADUL| , W|TH
SHOE COVER AND BONNET

350.000.00 350,000.00

SHOE COVER, D/SPOSAELE 62,500.00

BATTERY, AA 522.75
COVER CELLOPHANE 3,375.00 3.375.00
FLOOR MAT 3,960.00 3,960.00
BATTERY, AAA 425.00 825.00
fOLDNLONA 15,600.00 15.600.00
BATTERY, AA 170.00 170.00
BATTERY, AAA 700.00 700 00
PVC CLIP, 1D" 350.00 350.00
WASTE BAG, sOL, WITH TIE 150,000.00 150.000.00
FULL-FACE RESPIRATOR
645 MAS(

5.000.0o 5.000.00

-

--

--

-
-
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62,500.00



Margosatubig Regional Hospital Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2O2O

Schedule for Each Procuramenl Activity Estimated Budget (PhP)Code (PAP)

Notice of
Award

Conlracl
Signing

Source
of Fund3

Total MOOE co

Remrrk3
(brief d$cription

ol
ProgramrActivity/

Projoct)

Procuramenl
ProgramrProject

PMO'
End-U8er

Mode ot Procurement

Adverti3eme
nuPosting of

IB'REI

submbsion
,Opening of

Bid3
10.000.00 10.000.o0FILTER CARTRIDGE FOR

FULL.FACE RESPIRATOR
GAS MAS(

11.500.00 11.500.00TOLONLONA 8FT X sOM
MARINE PLYWOOD, 3/4 THK 5,400.00 5.400.00

GOOO LUMBER, 1x1X8= 40
PCS

1 .215.00 1,215.00

ANGLE BRACKET, L-SHAP,
WALL MOUNTED,
250MMX300MM

7,500.00 7.500.00

PLASTIC CELLOPHANE, #1 6 3,500.00 3,500.@
METAL SCREW, 1T2' 500.00 500.00
METAL SCREW, 1 12" 250.00 250.00
TOX SCREW, 3/16 500 00 500.00
PAINT, ENAMEL, WHITE 1,400.00 1,400.00

140 00 140.00BRUSH, #4
DOUBLE.SIDED TAPE, 1',
3M

2,500.00 2,500.00

PLWVOOD, ORIDNARY, 1/2
THK

6.000.00 6.000.00

4.815.00 4.815.00GOOO LUMBER. 2X2x8= 40
rcs

450.00 450.00COMMON NAILS, #4
180.00 180.00COMMON NAILS, #1 1D

27,000.00 27.000.00CEMENT
SAND 13,000.00 13.000.00
STEEL MATTING. 4X8 51,450.00 51,450.00

160.00 160.00TIE WIRE, #16
2.600.00 2.600.00RED CEMENT
864.00 864.00BATTERY, AA

195.000.00 195.000.00MEAL BOX, D/SPOSAALE
PAPER CUP. WITH PLASTIC
LID

187,500.00 187,fio.00

GLOVES, DISPOSABLE,
PLASTIC. FREE SIZE

14,400.00

HAIR CAP, DISPOSABLE 7,200.00 7.200.00
sPooN, PtAsrc,
DISPOSABLE

18,900.00

FORK, PLASTIC,
DISPOSABLE, WHITE

17.100.00

- E

--E-I
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14.400.00

18.900.00

17,100.00



Margosatubig Regional Hospital Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2020

Estimated Budget (PhP)Sch6dule for Each Procurement Activity

Total MOOE co

Romarks
(brief deccription

of
ProgramlActivity/

Proiect)

Advertiseme
nuPosting of

IB'REI

Submission
/opening of

Bids

Notice ot
Award

Contract
Signing

Source
of Funds

Cod€ (PAP) Procur€ment
ProgramrProjcct

PMO'
End-User

Mode of Procurement

3.000.00 3.000.00BP APPARATUS
400.00SURGICAL BANDAGE

sc/ssoRs
675.00 675 00BATTERY AA
275.00 275 00BATTERY AAA

2.430.00 2,430.00GOOD LUMBER, 2X2X8
135.000.00 135.000.00RESERVOIR KIT
2,250.00 2,250.00RAIN COAT, MEDIUM
11,000.00 11.000 00RAIN COAT, LARGE
2.000 00 2,000.00RAIN COAT, EXTRA LARGE

0.00 0.00WIRES AND CABLE
8.000.00 I.O00.00THHN WIRE, 3,sMM'
3,O00.00 3,000.00lVV W\RE. 2.oMM'
33.800.00 33.800.00THW, 14MM'
4.500.00 4.500.00THW. 5.sMM'

0.00 0.00CONDUITS, FITTING &
ROUGH'NG./NS

3.600.00 3.600.00PVC PIPE. 2OMM DIA
750.00750.00CONNECTOR. 2OMM DIA

0.oo 0.00OUTLET- SWITCHES &
RECEPTACLES

1,125.002.CANC SWTCH W PILOT
LIGHT
2-GANG CONVENIENCE
OUTLET, 3"PRONG

700.00 700.00ACU OUTLET
800.00 800.00JUNCTION BOX

1.125.00 1.125.00UTILITY BOX
500.00 500.00PULLBOX
375.00 375.00ELECTRICAL TAPE

0.00 0.00LIGHTINGS AND FXTURES
18,000.00 18,000.00tP65 (WEATHERPROOF),

2X2OW FLUORESCENT
LIGHT

11.0@.00 11,000.00PANEL BOARD, 6
ARA,VCHES, NEMA 3R W
GROUND BUS

1.600.00 1,600.00MAIN: @AT, 23OV, 2P, EOLT-
ON TYPE

3.600.0030AT, 230V, 2P, BOLT-ON
WPE

E
IIII

-

-
--I-

-II

- -TI
-
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400.00

1.125.00

2,880.00 2,880.@

3.600.00



Margosatubig Regional Hospital Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2020

Code (PAP) Procurement
Program/POect

PMO'
End-User

Mode of Procurement Schedule for Each Procur€ment Activity Source
of Funds

EstimatGd Budget (PhP) RemarkB
(brief de3cription

of
ProgramlActivity/

Projcct)

Advertiieme
nuPosting of

IB'REI

Submi3sion
,Opening of

Bidg

Notics of
Award

Contract
Signing

Total MOOE co

20AT, 230V, 2P, BOLT-ON
WPE

2,000.00 2,000.00

HEAT GUN 5,000.00 5.000.00
GROUND ROD W CLAMP,
5/8" FT X sFT

1.OOO.OO 1.000.00

ORDINARY PLYWOOD, 1/2 33.750.00 33.750.00
GOOD LUMBER.
2X3X10=100 PCS
COMMON NAILS, M 1.080.00 1.080.00
coMMoN NAILS, fi 1r2 270.00 270.00
TIE WIRE, #16 800.00 800.00
HEAT INSULATION FOAM-
DOUBLE. lOMM

11.900.00 11,900.00

TOLDA / LONA, 8FT X 1OOM 6,500.00 6.500.00
DOUELE-SIDED TAPE, 2" 9,000.00 9.000.00
ANGLE BAR, 2X2X1/4 3,800.00 3.800.00
GOoD LUMBER. 2x2X8 = 14
PCS

1,428.00 1.428.00

ACRYLIC GLASS, 4.5MM
THK. lMXlM

9.000.00 9.000.00

TAPE. TRANSPARENT, 1" 500.00 500.00
TAPE. TRANSPARENT. 12" 400.00 400.00
GARTER, BUCK 545.25 54s.25
MULTIVITAMINS +

MINERALS
14,700.00

ASCORBIC ACID-ORAL,
SOOMG TABLET

112,500.00 112,500.00

STAND FAN 5,000.00 5.000.00
WATER DISPENSER, WITH
CHILLER

10,000.00 10.000.00

DUSTPAN 65.00 65.00
SOFT BROOM 150.00 150.00
DIPPER 50.00 50.00
PAIL 200.00 200.00
aAs/iv 96.00 96 00
CAP HOOK. SIZE: 1.5 72.00 72.00
BATTERY AA 720.00 720.00
BATTERY AAA 550.00 550.00
DOOR KNOB 400.00 400.00
CAP HOOK. SIZE: 1.5 60.00 60.00
LED BULB, 12 WATTS 4.000.00 4,000.00
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22,500.00 22,500.00

14.700.00



Margosatubig Regional Hospital Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2O2O

Estimated Budget (PhP)Schedule for Each Procuremenl Activity

co

Remrrk3
(brief d$cription

ol
Prog ra mrActivity,

Proiect)

Source
of Funds

Total MOOE
Notice of

Award

AdvertB€me
nuPosting of

IB'REI

submis3ion
/Opening of

Bids

PMO'
End-U3er

Mod€ of ProcuremenlCode (PAP) Procur€menl
ProgremrProiect

11.250.0011,250.00CAVER CELLOPHANE, #12
864.00864.00BATTERY AA
185.00185.00AAS/N
150.00150.00PAIL
150.00150.00THUMBTACKS
300.00300.00PVC P|PE. 1/4"

1.700.001,700.00PVC TEE 2"
2.000.002,000.00PVC PIPE 2"

60.0060.00NIPPLE, 1/4X3
440.00440.00MISTING NOZZLE, SINGLE
350.00350 00MISTING NOZZLE, DOUBLE
900.00900.00HOSE CLAMP, 1D
80.0080.00CABLE TIE, 10", 2OS
160.00160.00SOLVENT CEMENT

3.200.003,200.00KNAP SACK SPRAYER
550.000.00550.000.00HAZMAT SUIT

3.975.00ASCORBIC ACID.ORAL,
TABLET

8.500.008 500.00PRESSURE IAAiK
10.000.0010.000.00WATER PUMP, 1HP

1 600.00 1.600.00PRESSURE SryICH
1.000.001,000.00PRESSURE GAUGE
2.400.002 400.00ARASS, CHEC( VALVE, 3/4

2 400.00 2,400.00GI UNION PATENTE
500.00 500.00PPR ELBOW, Y4X9O"

14,575.00 14.575.00ASCORBIC ACID-ORAL.
TABLET

2,000.00 2.@O.00WRELESS ROUTER, 4
PORIS

248.000.00MASK, N95, WTH
RESP/RATOR

100.00 100.00HOOK (FOR THE OXYGEN
TANK)

3U.00 364.00CHAIN (FOR THE OXYGEN
TANK)

334.00 334.00WALL CLOCK
702.00 702.00BROOM, soFr
800.00 800.00LAU N DRY BAS KET, PLAST IC

15,000.0015,000.00COVER CELLOPHANE, #10
600.00 600.00PIASTIC TAPE, 2"

IIIIIEI-

_-II
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Conlract
Signing

3.975.00

248,000.00



Margosatubig Regional Hospital Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2020

Estimated Budget (PhP)Sch6dule for Each Procurement Activity Remerks
(briet de3criPtion

ol
Prog ra mrActivitY,

Project)

coMOOETotal
Contract
Signing

Source
of Funds

Code (PAP) Procurement
Progr.mrProject

PMO'
End-User

Mode of Procurement

Advertiseme
nuPo3ting of

IB'REI

Submission
/Op€ning of

BidB

Notice of
Award

12,500.0012,500.00COVER CELLOPHANE, #10
900.000.00900,000.00FACE MASK, DISPOSABLE,

WITH EARLOOP, 3.PLY
6.000.006,000.00CEMENT

30.0030.00PVC COUPLING, 1/2"
100.00100.00FAUCET, 12"
90.0090.00GI TIE WIRE
135.00135.00CLEAR TAPE

1,326.001,326.00HOSE
890.00890.00HOSE CLIP

4,800.004,800.00SPRA Y GUN
80.0080.00OMNI SWTCH

840.00u0.00FUT CORD, 162
350.00350.00WELDING ROD

2 400.002,400.00PIPE THREADER
440.00440.00QUICK COUPLER
180.00180.00LONG NOSE PLIER
240.00240.00STEEL TAPE
450.00450.00CUTTING DISC
600.00600.00GR/,VD/NG STONE
200.00200.00THREAD SEAL TAPE, 1/2
150 00150.00PL|ERS
25.0025.00CUTTER BLADE
350.00350.00HACKSAW BLADE

3 800.003,800.00SPRA Y GUN
690.00690.00AIR AND WATER HOSE
280.00280.00FUT CORD. ELECTRICAL

WIRE
150.00150.00GI PLUG
450.00450.00CUTTING DISC
750.00750.00PLr'.STIC STEEL EPOXY
50.0050.00BRONZE ROD

150.00150.00BRAZING FLUX
350.00350.00CO M BI N AT IO N TR/.SQUARE
560.00560 00LEVEL BAR
450.00450.00ELECTRODE HOLDER

3 800.00i.800.00SPRAY GUN
700.00700.00HOSE COUPUNA

1 920.001 920.0OMAP GAS
2 300.002 300.00A/R HOSE

550.00550.00PHOTO CONTROL SWTCH

-
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Margosatubig Regional Hospital Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2O2O

Cod€ (PAP) Procurement
Program/Project

PMO'
End-U3er

Mode of Procur6ment Schedule for E8ch Procurement Activity Source
of Fundg

Eitimated Budget (PhP) Remark3
(brief description

of
Prog ra mlActivity,

Project)

Advertiseme
nuPosting of

IB'REI

Submisiion
,Opening of

Bid3

Contract
Signing

Total MOOE co

RAIN COAT 1,395.00 1,395.00
BATTERY, AA, 4PCS/PACK 468.00 468.00
BATTERY, AAA, 4PCS/PACK 465.00

LOPINAVIR, 2OOMG /
RITONAVIR SOMG

60,000.00 60,000.00

SHOWER CURTAIN,
180X180CM

400.00 400.00

SPRAYER, 55OML 180.00 180.00
ALUMINUM FOIL, DOUBLE 1,943.00 1.943.00
COVER CELLOPHANE, AT
LEAST #10

3.500.00 3,500.00

GOGGIES 5,000.00 5,000.00
BOOTS, HEAVY
DUTY/INDUSTRIAL

5,000.00 5,000.00

RAINCOAT, WITH HOOD,
WHOLE BODY COVER

25,000.00 25,000.00

MASK, N95, WITH
RESP/RA TOR

18,000.00 18,000.00

MULTIVITAMINS + IRON 9,975.00 9.975.00
PLYWOOD, ORDINARY, 1/2 32,000.00 32,000.00
WOoD, 2XOX8= 8 PCS 2,560.00 2,560.O0
WOOD, 2X2X8= 80 PcS 8,524.00 8.524.00
DOOR KNOB 5,000.00 5,000.00
CEMENT 1,400.00 1,400.00
COPPER WIRE, 3.sMM',
THW

4,000.00 4,000.00

PVC COVER, LEGAL SIZE 900.00 900.00
BATTERY AAA 260.00 260.00
BATTERY AA i30.00 330.00
WATER HEATER,
ELECTRIC, AT LEAST 1.8L
CAPACITY

900 00

PLYWOOD, ORDINARY, 12 22.500.00 22.500.00
WOOD, 2X2X8= 70 PCS 8.415.00 8,415.00
DOOR KNOB 2.000.00 2.000.00
FLAT CORD, 1.25MM' 3.700.00 3.700.o0
PLASTIC SHEET 1.800.00 1.800.00
GLOVES, EXAMINATION,
LATEX, MEDIUM,
50PCS/BOX

25,000.00 25,000.00
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Notice of
Award

465.00

900 00



Margosatubig Regional Hospitat Supplemental Annual procurement plan for Fy 2O2O

Schedule for Each Procu rsment Activity Estimated Budg6t (PhP)
Code (PAP) Proc urement

Program/Proiect
PMO/

End-User
Mode of Procurcmenl

Advertiaeme
nuPosting of

IB/REI

Submis3ion
/Oponing of

Bidg

Contracl
Signing

Sourcs
of Fund3

Total MOOE co

Romarks
(brief description

of
ProoramrActivity,

Project)

XLARG 50PCLA
GLOVES, EXAMINATION

3 500.00

25,000.00

500.00 3 500.00

25,000.00

500.00

000.00

12.000.00

500.00
000 00 6 000.00

70 000.00

12.000.00

CPt|trAt

17,725,568.00 5,024,568.00 12,701,000.00

-lFflimi)

I

-

I- I
Prepared by:

cRIS ABE RA, MPA,
Head, gAC
Supervisi Administralive Officer

"y
ly)tad by: I

-hr?ef6,,RN,MN
Chafperson. Bids and Awads Committee
Chi6f Nurse

Approved by

RICHARD B, SISON,
Head of the Prccuing
Medical csnter chief It

, MHA FPCHA, FPSMS
tiu
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Notice of
Award
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